CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

National Law University Odisha (NLUO) - B.B.A. LL.B.

SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 9688 337731632 SC

2 20246 341711677 ST

3 26373 365861003 General PWD*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations

1 701 374731250 General Provisionaly Admitted
2 772 360731319 General Provisionaly Admitted
3 799 364711107 General Provisionaly Admitted
4 812 367751310 General Provisionaly Admitted
5 833 365871066 General Provisionaly Admitted
6 835 373711025 General Provisionaly Admitted
7 837 365851384 General Provisionaly Admitted
8 841 341721913 General Provisionaly Admitted
9 844 360721551 General Provisionaly Admitted
10 847 330711286 General Provisionaly Admitted
11 854 365821285 General Provisionaly Admitted
12 857 370731181 General Provisionaly Admitted
13 865 337731912 General Provisionaly Admitted
14 866 365881293 General Provisionaly Admitted
15 2265 311711257 General DOM-OD*,WXS Provisionaly Admitted
16 2941 319711176 General DOM-OD* Provisionaly Admitted
17 3069 319711017 General DOM-OD* Provisionaly Admitted
18 3133 319711175 General DOM-OD* Provisionaly Admitted
19 3157 344711088 General DOM-OD* Provisionaly Admitted
20 7713 370731146 SC Provisionaly Admitted
21 7977 337721003 SC Provisionaly Admitted
22 8442 324711024 SC Vacant
23 8598 367751069 SC Provisionaly Admitted
24 8776 310721047 SC Provisionaly Admitted
25 8866 372711102 SC Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

All India Rank

8911

9202

9556

13787

15050

15676

15761

16001

16068

16578

16671

17078

17359

17365

17759

17986

18177

19132

19327

19441

24039

24703

25544

25640

26147

44330

47049

51500

Admit Card No

319711011

341711240

365781701

344711108

311711426

365871625

372711008

374711179

311711159

311711452

389711147

349741629

331711474

311711511

311711330

331711080

374721324

337731373

337711283

311711279

370711011

311711650

365821004

368711001

319711103

311711380

311711746

311711036

Vertical Reservation

SC

SC

SC

ST

SEBC-OD

ST

ST

ST

SEBC-OD

SEBC-OD

ST

ST

ST

SEBC-OD

SEBC-OD

ST

ST

ST

ST

SEBC-OD

General

SC

General

General

SEBC-OD

ST

ST

ST

Horizontal
Reservations

SC-OD

PWD*

SC-OD*

PWD*

PWD*

ST-OD*
ST-OD*

ST-OD*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 22 866 866
Scheduled Caste (SC) 10 9688 302
Scheduled Tribe (ST) 14 20246 237
Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) of Odisha 7 26147 30
(SEBC-OD)

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 3 26373 130
General Category of Odisha (DOM-OD) 5 3157 23
Scheduled Caste of Odisha (SC-OD) 2 24703 11
Scheduled Tribe of Odisha (ST-OD) 3 51500 21
Wards of Ex-Service Men (WXS) 1 > >

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, SEBC-OD : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) of Odisha,
DOM-OD : General Category of Odisha, SC-OD : Scheduled Caste of Odisha, ST-OD : Scheduled Tribe of Odisha, PWD : Person With Disability,
WXS : Wards of Ex-Service Men

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



