



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

National Law University Odisha (NLUO) - B.B.A. LL.B.

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	9688	337731632	SC	
2	20246	341711677	ST	
3	26373	365861003	General	PWD*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	701	374731250	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	772	360731319	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	799	364711107	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	812	367751310	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	833	365871066	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	835	373711025	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	837	365851384	General		Provisionally Admitted
8	841	341721913	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	844	360721551	General		Provisionally Admitted
10	847	330711286	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	854	365821285	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	857	370731181	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	865	337731912	General		Provisionally Admitted
14	866	365881293	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	2265	311711257	General	DOM-OD*,WXS	Provisionally Admitted
16	2941	319711176	General	DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
17	3069	319711017	General	DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
18	3133	319711175	General	DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
19	3157	344711088	General	DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
20	7713	370731146	SC		Provisionally Admitted
21	7977	337721003	SC		Provisionally Admitted
22	8442	324711024	SC		Vacant
23	8598	367751069	SC		Provisionally Admitted
24	8776	310721047	SC		Provisionally Admitted
25	8866	372711102	SC		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
26	8911	319711011	SC	SC-OD	Provisionally Admitted
27	9202	341711240	SC		Provisionally Admitted
28	9556	365781701	SC		Provisionally Admitted
29	13787	344711108	ST		Provisionally Admitted
30	15050	311711426	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
31	15676	365871625	ST		Vacant
32	15761	372711008	ST		Provisionally Admitted
33	16001	374711179	ST		Provisionally Admitted
34	16068	311711159	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
35	16578	311711452	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
36	16671	389711147	ST		Provisionally Admitted
37	17078	349741629	ST		Provisionally Admitted
38	17359	331711474	ST		Provisionally Admitted
39	17365	311711511	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
40	17759	311711330	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
41	17986	331711080	ST		Provisionally Admitted
42	18177	374721324	ST		Provisionally Admitted
43	19132	337731373	ST		Provisionally Admitted
44	19327	337711283	ST		Provisionally Admitted
45	19441	311711279	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
46	24039	370711011	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
47	24703	311711650	SC	SC-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
48	25544	365821004	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
49	25640	368711001	General	PWD*	Vacant
50	26147	319711103	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
51	44330	311711380	ST	ST-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
52	47049	311711746	ST	ST-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
53	51500	311711036	ST	ST-OD*	Provisionally Admitted

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	22	866	866
Scheduled Caste (SC)	10	9688	302
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	14	20246	237
Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) of Odisha (SEBC-OD)	7	26147	30
Horizontals Reservation			
Person With Disability (PWD)	3	26373	130
General Category of Odisha (DOM-OD)	5	3157	23
Scheduled Caste of Odisha (SC-OD)	2	24703	11
Scheduled Tribe of Odisha (ST-OD)	3	51500	21
Wards of Ex-Service Men (WXS)	1	**	**

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **SEBC-OD** : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) of Odisha, **DOM-OD** : General Category of Odisha, **SC-OD** : Scheduled Caste of Odisha, **ST-OD** : Scheduled Tribe of Odisha, **PWD** : Person With Disability, **WXS** : Wards of Ex-Service Men

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in